
4/3/2020 1:16:23 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 4 Maxwell 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 4 Maxwell

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) STANTON LUXURY APTS
11:07 am (stop) UNNAMED @ COUNTY VIEW RD
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane No Intersection
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane @ Blue Moon
11:21 am (stop) FM-2001 @ ROGERS RANCH RD
11:28 am (stop) EL REY DRIVE @ CONCHA ST
11:28 am (stop) CONCHA ST @ EL DORADO DR
11:41 am (stop) SUNSET RIDGE CUL DE SAC
11:48 am (stop) FM-1966 @ KOEGLER HILL DR
11:49 am (stop) FM-1966 @ GARRETT TRL
11:50 am (stop) FM-1966 @ LOS LAURELES LN
11:51 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GARRETT TRL
11:52 am (stop) FM-1984 @ CROSSING WINDS ST
11:53 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GLOVER LN
11:54 am (stop) FM-1984 @ WILLIAM PETTUS RD
11:56 am (stop) FM-1984 @ LANCELOT LN
12:00 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ BAILEY LN
12:02 pm (stop) 3RD ST @ MESQUITE DR
12:03 pm (stop) MESQUITE DR @ 2ND ST
12:03 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ CHURCH ST
12:08 pm (stop) TX-142 @ MARTINDALE LAKE RD
12:09 pm (stop) TX-142 No Intersection
12:09 pm (stop) 6927 TX-142
12:13 pm (stop) BORCHERT LOOP @ BLACK ANKLE RD
12:21 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ HENBIT LN
12:22 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ PAINT BRUSH DR
12:26 pm (stop) N MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:26 pm (stop) MONTE VISTA DR @ WINDRIDGE DR NORTH
12:28 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ HIGHLAND ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WOODLAWN ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ ASPEN ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WILSON ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:31 pm (stop) 700 N MEDINA ST-CARLTON APTS
12:31 pm (stop) N MEDINA ST @ PEACH ST
12:33 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ NUECES ST
12:37 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:16:23 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 4 Maxwell 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 4 Maxwell

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) STANTON LUXURY APTS
11:07 am (stop) UNNAMED @ COUNTY VIEW RD
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane No Intersection
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane @ Blue Moon
11:21 am (stop) FM-2001 @ ROGERS RANCH RD
11:28 am (stop) EL REY DRIVE @ CONCHA ST
11:28 am (stop) CONCHA ST @ EL DORADO DR
11:41 am (stop) SUNSET RIDGE CUL DE SAC
11:48 am (stop) FM-1966 @ KOEGLER HILL DR
11:49 am (stop) FM-1966 @ GARRETT TRL
11:50 am (stop) FM-1966 @ LOS LAURELES LN
11:51 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GARRETT TRL
11:52 am (stop) FM-1984 @ CROSSING WINDS ST
11:53 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GLOVER LN
11:54 am (stop) FM-1984 @ WILLIAM PETTUS RD
11:56 am (stop) FM-1984 @ LANCELOT LN
12:00 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ BAILEY LN
12:02 pm (stop) 3RD ST @ MESQUITE DR
12:03 pm (stop) MESQUITE DR @ 2ND ST
12:03 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ CHURCH ST
12:08 pm (stop) TX-142 @ MARTINDALE LAKE RD
12:09 pm (stop) TX-142 No Intersection
12:09 pm (stop) 6927 TX-142
12:13 pm (stop) BORCHERT LOOP @ BLACK ANKLE RD
12:21 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ HENBIT LN
12:22 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ PAINT BRUSH DR
12:26 pm (stop) N MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:26 pm (stop) MONTE VISTA DR @ WINDRIDGE DR NORTH
12:28 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ HIGHLAND ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WOODLAWN ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ ASPEN ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WILSON ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:31 pm (stop) 700 N MEDINA ST-CARLTON APTS
12:31 pm (stop) N MEDINA ST @ PEACH ST
12:33 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ NUECES ST
12:37 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:16:23 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 4 Maxwell 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 4 Maxwell

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) STANTON LUXURY APTS
11:07 am (stop) UNNAMED @ COUNTY VIEW RD
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane No Intersection
11:19 am (stop) Longhorn Lane @ Blue Moon
11:21 am (stop) FM-2001 @ ROGERS RANCH RD
11:28 am (stop) EL REY DRIVE @ CONCHA ST
11:28 am (stop) CONCHA ST @ EL DORADO DR
11:41 am (stop) SUNSET RIDGE CUL DE SAC
11:48 am (stop) FM-1966 @ KOEGLER HILL DR
11:49 am (stop) FM-1966 @ GARRETT TRL
11:50 am (stop) FM-1966 @ LOS LAURELES LN
11:51 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GARRETT TRL
11:52 am (stop) FM-1984 @ CROSSING WINDS ST
11:53 am (stop) FM-1984 @ GLOVER LN
11:54 am (stop) FM-1984 @ WILLIAM PETTUS RD
11:56 am (stop) FM-1984 @ LANCELOT LN
12:00 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ BAILEY LN
12:02 pm (stop) 3RD ST @ MESQUITE DR
12:03 pm (stop) MESQUITE DR @ 2ND ST
12:03 pm (stop) FM-1966 @ CHURCH ST
12:08 pm (stop) TX-142 @ MARTINDALE LAKE RD
12:09 pm (stop) TX-142 No Intersection
12:09 pm (stop) 6927 TX-142
12:13 pm (stop) BORCHERT LOOP @ BLACK ANKLE RD
12:21 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ HENBIT LN
12:22 pm (stop) LANTANA AVE @ PAINT BRUSH DR
12:26 pm (stop) N MOCKINGBIRD LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:26 pm (stop) MONTE VISTA DR @ WINDRIDGE DR NORTH
12:28 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ HIGHLAND ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WOODLAWN ST
12:29 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ ASPEN ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ WILSON ST
12:30 pm (stop) STUEVE LN @ MONTE VISTA DR
12:31 pm (stop) 700 N MEDINA ST-CARLTON APTS
12:31 pm (stop) N MEDINA ST @ PEACH ST
12:33 pm (stop) BOIS D'ARC ST @ NUECES ST
12:37 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)


